

గూడ్స్ రైలు బోర్డు.. 54 రైళ్లు దారి మళ్లంపు

- పెద్దపల్లిలో అదుపుతప్పిన టోగీలు
- మూడు రైళ్ల పట్టణాల్లో ధ్వంసం
- తప్పిన పెను ప్రమాదం
- 50 లోకల్ ట్రైయిన్స్ రద్దు
- ఢిల్లీ, చెన్నైలు మార్గంలో

రాకపోకలకు అంతరాయం

పవిత్రతలగా - కరీంనగర్ ప్రాంతీయ ప్రతినిధి
పెద్దపల్లి జిల్లా రామనాథపూర్ సమీపంలోని కర్నూలు రైల్వే గేటుకు కొద్ది దూరంలో మంగళవారం రాత్రి గూడ్స్ రైలు పట్టణాల్లో అదుపుతప్పిన విషయం తెలిసింది. కర్నూలులో అదుపుతప్పిన విషయంలోని గజియాబాద్ 44వో గేట్ లో టోగీలు వెళ్తున్న గూడ్స్ రైలు అదుపుతప్పి దోచుకుపోయింది. టోగీలు మార్గం కచ్చితంగా తెలిపినందుకు 11 టోగీలు ఒకదానిపై మరొకటి పట్టణంపై చెల్లాలెదురుగా పడ్డాయి. ఈ ప్రమాదంలో టోగీలపై టోగీలు ప్రాణాలతో బయటపడ్డారు. దేశ రాజధానికి వెళ్లే

ప్రధాన రైలుమార్గం కావడం, మూడు రైళ్ల పట్టణాలా దెబ్బతిన్నాయి. ఆ సమయంలో ప్యాసింజర్ రైళ్ల రాకపోకలతో పెను ప్రమాదం తప్పింది. వెంటనే దక్షిణ మధ్య రైల్వే 50 లోకల్ రైళ్లను రద్దు చేసింది. మరో 54 రైళ్లను దారి మళ్లించింది. అధిక లోడ్ కారణంగా? లేక పట్టణ మొయిడెన్స్ లోపాలా అన్న కోణంలో రైల్వే అధికారులు విచారిస్తున్నారు. బల్లారి నుంచి యాపీలోని గజియాబాద్ కు బందన్ కాంట్లో వెళ్తున్న గూడ్స్ రైలు 282/38, 282/34 కిలోమీటర్ల మధ్యన అదుపు తప్పి దోచుకుపోయింది. మూడు పట్టణాల దెబ్బతిని టోగీలు చెల్లాలెదురుగా పడ్డాయి. ఆస్తి నష్టం తప్పి ప్రాణం నష్టం చోటుచేసుకోలేదు. నిర్ణయ రద్దీగా ఉండే ఈ రైన్లో ప్యాసింజర్ రైలు వస్తే భారీ ప్రాణ నష్టం సంభవించేది. ఉత్తర, దక్షిణ భారతదేశాన్ని కలుపుతూ వెళ్లే ప్రధాన రైలు మార్గం కావడంతో ఈ పెద్దపల్లి రైల్వే నుంచే పెద్దపల్లి నుండి రైళ్ల రాకపోకలు ఉంటాయి. ఈ క్రమంలో దక్షిణ మధ్య రైల్వే అధికారులు బుధ, గురువారాల్లో సదినే 50 రైళ్లను

రద్దు చేశారు. దూరప్రాంతాలకు వెళ్లే మరో 54 రైళ్లను విజయవాడ, మంచిర్యాల, నిజామాబాద్, సిర్సికాన్ కాంగ్రెస్ గేట్ స్టేషన్ల మీదుగా దారి మళ్లించారు. నర్సాపూర్ - సికింద్రాబాద్, సికింద్రాబాద్ - నాగపూర్, హైదరాబాద్ - సిర్సికాన్ కాంగ్రెస్ గేట్, సిర్సికాన్ టౌన్ - కరీంనగర్, కరీంనగర్ - బోధన్, సిర్సికాన్ టౌన్ - భద్రాచలం, బోధన్, బల్లారి - కాజీపేట, కాచిగూడ - కరీంనగర్ రైళ్ల రద్దు కావడంతో ప్రయాణికులు తీవ్ర అభయంపాలకు గురయ్యారు. ముఖ్యంగా పెద్దపల్లి, రామనాథపూర్ నుంచి ప్రయాణికులు తిరుగు ప్రయాణమయ్యేందుకు అధీని బస్టాండ్లలో సరవడాలు లేక ముప్పుతుప్పులు పడ్డాయి. **అధిక లోడ్ కారణమా? మొయిడెన్స్ లోపమా?** గూడ్స్ రైల్ బోగ్లో స్ట్రీట్ లైటింగ్ లోడింగ్ చేసే సమయంలో ప్రమాదాలు జరగకుండా ఉండే విధంగా జాగ్రత్తలు తీసుకోలేదని, కనీసం సాంకేతిక విధానం ఈ అంశాన్ని పట్టించుకోలేదనే అనుమానాలు వ్యక్తం అవుతున్నాయి. ఈ కారణంగానే గూడ్స్ రైల్ ప్రమాదానికి గురైతే

మాత్రం కచ్చితంగా టోగీలో సమయంలో రైల్వే యంత్రాంగం నిర్లక్ష్యం సృష్టించుతుంది. మరేవైపు ప్రధాన రైల్వే లైన్లు కావడంతో ఈ రైన్లోని ప్రాంతీయ సామర్థ్యాన్ని ఎప్పటికప్పుడు పర్యవేక్షించాలి ఉంటుంది. జీఎస్ కేఎం ఏకదాటిగా కురిసిన పట్టణ వల్ల ప్రాంతీయ లోడింగ్ లో నీటి నిలువలు చేరడంతో కుంగబాటుకు గురై ఉంటుందా? లేక ప్రాంతీయ ఇరువుల వాటర్ స్టోరేజీ వల్ల దెబ్బతిని ఉంటుందా? నీరు నిలువ ఉండే ప్రాంత దెబ్బతిని అధికారులు గుర్తించకుండా నిర్లక్ష్యం వహించారా? అన్న విషయాన్ని కూడా తెలుసుకునే పనిలో రైల్వే అధికారులు నిమగ్నమయ్యారు.

పునరుద్ధరణకు మరో 24 గంటలు
ప్రాంతీయ పునరుద్ధరణ పనిలో రైల్వే యంత్రాంగం నిమగ్నమైంది. మంగళవారం అర్ధరాత్రి పునరాసాధన చేయకుండా మరమ్మత్తులు మొదలైంది. అప్పటికే పెద్దపల్లి జిల్లా కలెక్టర్ కోర్టు తీర్మానం ప్రకారం పరిశీలించారు. సింగిల్ ట్రైన్ల సంస్థలో మాట్లాడి భారీ క్రేన్లను తెప్పించి పనులు ప్రారంభించారు. పునరాసాధనలో ధ్వంసమైన మూడు ప్రధాన రైల్వే ప్రాంతీయ పునరుద్ధరణ చేయకుండా వాటిపై ఉన్న టోగీలను తీయడంలో సిబ్బంది తీవ్ర అభయంపాలకు గురయ్యారు. స్ట్రీట్ లైటింగ్ లో అధిక బరువు ఉండడంతో క్రేన్లతో రోలించేయకుండా అనుసంపన్నమైంది. ఈ ఘటన తోటివి తెలియగానే నాగపూర్ నిర్లక్ష్యం

ప్రధానంలో ఉన్న కేంద్ర హోంశాఖ సహాయ మంత్రి బండి సుజయ్య మంగళవారం రాత్రి రైల్వే అధికారులకు ఫోన్ చేసి ఆరా తీశారు. ప్రాంతీయ పునరుద్ధరణకు గురువారం సాయంత్రం వరకు వేచి చూడాలి అని రైల్వే డిప్యూటీ కమిషనరు నివేదిక ఇచ్చినట్లు తెలుస్తోంది. అయితే, బుధవారం సాయంత్రం కల్లా ఒక్క ప్రాంతీయ అయినా రైల్వే రాకపోకలు కొనసాగించేలా యుద్ధ ప్రాతిపదికన పనులు చేపడుతున్నట్లు అధికారులు మీడియాతో తెలిపారు. గురువారం మధ్యాహ్నంలోపు రైల్వే పునరుద్ధరణను అనుసంపన్నమై జైన్, (సౌత్ సెంట్రల్ రైల్వే జనరల్ మేనేజర్) తెలిపారు.

Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited									
Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 062. Website: www.nfcl.in									
CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238									
30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2024 తేదీ ముగిసిన ప్రాథమిక/అర్ధ సంవత్సరానికి ఆడిట్ చేసిన సంవత్సరానికి సంబంధించిన ఆడిట్ రిపోర్ట్ (రూ. లక్షల్లో)									
వివరాలు	ప్రాథమిక			అర్ధ సంవత్సరం			ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం		
	30-09-2024 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	30-09-2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	30-09-2024 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	30-09-2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	30-09-2024 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	30-09-2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	30-09-2024 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	30-09-2023 ఆడిట్ చేసినది	31-03-2024 ఆడిట్ చేసినది
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	367.52	1,33,366.68	2,40,853.02	4,78,731.80	367.52	1,33,366.68	3,48,335.15	2,40,853.02	4,78,731.80
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)	(1,29,763.00)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	(2,45,238.92)	(94,257.87)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
కాస్ట్ డిమాండ్ (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
వెస్టింగ్ మొత్తం (5985)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,435.25)	(1,28,388.87)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	(2,43,824.69)	(93,445.68)
అనుబంధ సంపాదన మొత్తం (5985)	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,				

Sun TV Network Limited

Regd. Office: Murasoli Maran Towers, 73, MRC Nagar Main Road, MRC Nagar, Chennai - 600 028
CIN: L22110TN1985PLC012491 Email: tvinfo@suntvnetwork.in; www.suntv.in
Phone No. 044-44676767 Fax No. 044-40676161

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024

(Rupees in crores except EPS and unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		
		September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from Operations	934.54	1,312.40	1,048.45	2,246.94	2,397.67	4,282.10
2	Net Profit before tax	513.24	752.66	619.11	1,265.90	1,445.94	2,613.11
3	Net Profit after tax	409.32	559.77	464.69	969.09	1,056.77	1,925.80
4	Total Comprehensive Income	409.17	559.63	464.98	966.80	1,057.33	1,925.24
5	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.5.00/- each)	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (i.e. Other Equity)						10,338.97
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5.00/- each)	10.39	14.20	11.80	24.59	26.82	48.86
8	Basic and Diluted - in Rs.						Not annualised

Notes:

- Additional information on Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		
		September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from Operations	900.16	1,276.11	1,017.98	2,176.27	2,335.76	4,148.36
2	Net Profit before tax	498.40	736.33	608.24	1,234.73	1,422.92	2,548.54
3	Net Profit after tax	398.17	546.94	456.24	945.11	1,039.04	1,875.15
4	Total Comprehensive income	398.20	546.98	456.63	945.18	1,039.81	1,875.30

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available in the websites of the Company, National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.suntv.in, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/
Mahesh Kumar Rajaraman
Managing Director
DIN No: 05263229

Place : Chennai
Date : November 13, 2024

McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited

CIN: L45202WB1961PLC025181
Regd. Office: 4 Mangoe Lane, Kolkata 700 001
Website: www.mcnallybharat.com, Email id: mbe.corp@mbect.co.in,
Phone no: +91-33-6831-1001 / +91-33-6831 1212

Extract from the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024

(All figures in Rs. Lacs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months ended	6 months ended	3 months ended	Year ended	3 months ended	6 months ended	3 months ended	Year ended
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,691.90	5,310.69	4,642.35	16,761.28	2,691.90	5,309.66	4,681.42	16,811.26
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(22,026.77)	(44,057.53)	(19,188.97)	(88,326.28)	(22,027.07)	(44,059.15)	(19,178.88)	(88,317.30)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(22,026.77)	(44,057.53)	(19,188.97)	(88,326.28)	(22,027.07)	(44,059.15)	(19,178.88)	(88,317.30)
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(22,026.77)	(44,057.53)	(19,188.97)	(88,326.28)	(22,027.07)	(44,059.15)	(19,178.88)	(88,319.63)
5	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	19.36	38.71	(18.15)	77.41	24.71	50.76	41.10	64.16
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(22,007.41)	(44,018.82)	(19,207.12)	(88,248.87)	(22,002.36)	(44,008.39)	(19,137.78)	(88,255.47)
7	Equity share Capital	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				(441,961.27)				(441,891.17)
9	Earning per Share (EPS) for the period (Face value Rs.10/- per share)								
	- Basic (Rs.)	(10.41)	(20.82)	(9.07)	(41.75)	(10.39)	(20.80)	(9.05)	(41.74)
	- Diluted (Rs.)	(10.41)	(20.82)	(9.07)	(41.75)	(10.39)	(20.80)	(9.05)	(41.74)

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.mcnallybharat.com.
- The above Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- The National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT"), Kolkata Bench vide Admission Order dated 29th April 2022 initiated Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process ("CIRP") in respect of McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited ("MBECL"/the Company) under the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and subsequent amendments therein (the "Insolvency Code"). Pursuant to the Admission Order, Mr. Anuj Jain (having IP Registration number IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00142/2017-2018/10306) was appointed as the Interim Resolution Professional ("IRP") in accordance with Section 16(1) of IBC. Subsequently, in accordance with Section 22(4) of IBC, the NCLT vide RP Appointment Order dated 26th August 2022 appointed Mr. Ravi Sethia (having IBBI registration no IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01305/2018-2019/12052) as the Resolution Professional ("RP") replacing the Interim Resolution Professional with effect from that date. Finally, NCLT vide Approval Order dated 19th December 2023 approved the Resolution Plan submitted by BTL EPC Limited (the "Resolution Applicant"/RA). In accordance with the approved Resolution Plan, a Monitoring Committee was formed which appointed Mr. Ravi Sethia (erstwhile Resolution Professional) as the Chairman of the Committee.
- The approved Resolution Plan submitted by BTL EPC Limited has not been implemented till date. Lenders of the Company have filed an application with the Hon'ble NCLT seeking appropriate directions and recourse with respect to the Resolution Plan and the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of the Company. The matter is being heard by the Hon'ble NCLT and hearing has not been completed. The matter is currently sub judice.
- The Statement of Financial Results were reviewed, approved and taken on record by the Chairman of the Monitoring Committee and the Director at their Internal Management Meeting held on 13th November 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of these Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2024.

For McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited

Ravi Sethia Asim Kumar Barman
Chairman of the Monitoring Committee Director
(erstwhile Resolution Professional) DIN: 02373956

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th November 2024

Scaling New Highs!

GLOBUS SPIRITS

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

All figures in Crores

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended	Six months ended
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (including excise duties)	876.60	887.51	742.98	1,764.11	876.95	887.80
2.	Earning before Interest, taxes, depreciation and amortization (EBITDA)	32.26	50.14	41.08	82.40	31.71	49.35
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	2.36	22.36	17.47	24.72	2.09	21.29
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	1.56	16.40	13.06	17.95	1.28	15.33
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.62	16.46	13.04	18.08	1.35	15.39
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share) (In Crs.)	28.82	28.82	28.80	28.82	28.82	28.82
7.	Earning per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each (INR per share)						
	a) Basic	0.54	5.68	4.53	6.23	0.45	5.32
	b) Diluted	0.54	5.68	4.50	6.22	0.45	5.32

Note:

- The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.globusspirits.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Globus Spirits Limited

Ajay K. Swarup
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 12, 2024

Globus Spirits Limited
CIN: L74899DL1993PLC052177

Regd. Office:-
F-0, Ground Floor, The Mira Corporate Suites, Plot No.182,
Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110065
Ph:011-86424600, Fax:011-86424629,
E-mail:corporateoffice@globusgroup.in, Web:www.globusspirits.com

DOAAB TERAI MOUNTAIN OAK SNOSKI OAKTON BROTHERS & CO

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002
Corporate Identity Number : L71090DL1980PLC169318
Phone : +91-11-26103374, E-Mail: camacommercial@gmail.com,
Website: www.camacommercial.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024

(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)
		Sept 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	
		1.	Total income from operations	174.18	23.42	45.12	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	158.83	6.64	17.55	165.47	(38.60)	92.89
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	158.83	6.64	17.55	165.47	(38.60)	92.89
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	136.26	5.93	17.77	142.19	(37.86)	93.48
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	39,765.07	159.41	(2,148.77)	39,924.48	(1,050.94)	(4,842.81)
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity						1,68,323.30
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each of Rs 10 each						
	(a) Basic (Rs)	15.44	0.67	2.01	16.11	(4.29)	10.59
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	15.44	0.67	2.01	16.11	(4.29)	10.59

Notes:

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2024.
- This is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on November 13, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
(Monisha Saraf)
Director
DIN: 07503642

Place : New Delhi
Date : November 13, 2024

Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited

Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nfcl.in
CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/ Half Year Ended September 30, 2024

Discontinued Operations

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)
	Total income from operations (net)	367.52	1,33,366.68	3,48,335.15	2,40,853.02	367.52	1,33,366.68	3,48,335.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	2,45,238.92	(94,257.87)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	2,45,238.92	(94,268.30)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,046.39)	(13,301.13)	2,45,238.92	(94,257.87)	(2,046.39)	(13,311.36)	2,45,238.92	(94,268.30)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	2,43,824.69	(93,435.25)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	2,43,824.69	(93,445.68)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,495.24)	(12,890.26)	2,43,824.69	(93,435.25)	(1,495.24)	(12,900.49)	2,43,824.69	(93,445.68)
Equity Share Capital	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)				(3,41,057.30)				(3,41,190.74)
Earning Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	(0.25)	(2.16)	40.77	(15.62)	(0.25)	(2.16)	40.77	(15.62)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website: www.nfcl.in.

Sd/-
K. Rahul Raju
Managing Director

Hyderabad
12th November, 2024

MULTIBASE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Off & Factory Site: 74/5-6, Daman Industrial Estate, Kadaiya Village,
• Phone: (0260) 6614400 • Fax: (0260) 2221578; • Website: www.multibaseindia.com
• E-mail: compliance.officer@multibaseindia.com • CIN: L01122DD1991PLC002959

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Half-year Ended		Year Ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)
		Quarter ended September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half year ended September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	Half year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	
		1	Total Income from Operations	1,841.96	1,922.87	1,626.42	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	575.70	525.90	267.51	1,101.60	593.65	1,499.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	575.70	525.90	267.51	1,101.60	593.65	1,499.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	428.80	392.27	201.17	821.07	444.74	1,115.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	428.80	392.27	200.66	821.07	443.72	1,114.94
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹10/-)	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00	1,262.00
7	Other Equity						
8	Earnings per equity share in ₹						
	(i) Basic:	3.40	3.11	1.59	6.51	3.52	8.84
	(ii) Diluted:	3.40	3.11	1.59	6.51	3.52	8.84

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.multibaseindia.com). 2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules, whichever is applicable. 3. The Board of Directors of the Company have declared an interim dividend of Rs.53/- per equity share which would result into a cash outflow of approximately INR. 6688.60 lakhs. The record date for the payment of the said dividend has been fixed as Wednesday, November 27, 2024 and the dividend will be paid on or before December 12, 2024.

On behalf of Board
sd/-
B.Renganathan

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2024

GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office : C-4, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700 001
CIN : L51909WB1935PLC008194
Phone : (033) 2230 2331, Fax : (033) 2230 4185
E-mail : gillander@gillandersarbuthnot.com, Website : www.gillandersarbuthnot.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30-Sep-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)	30-Sep-2024 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	12,090.56	10,290.09	33,04			